
Tuesday, September 4, 2018 US Bank as Paying Agent
Monday, October 1, 2018
Thursday, November 1, 2018
Friday, December 14, 2018
Thursday January 31, 2019 TCRS as Paying Agent
Thursday February 28, 2019
Friday March 29, 2019
Tuesday April 30, 2019
Friday May 31, 2019
Friday June 28, 2019
Wednesday July 31, 2019
Friday August 30, 2019
Monday September 30, 2019
Thursday October 31, 2019
Wednesday November 27, 2019
Monday December 30, 2019

Proposed 2018-2019 Retiree Payroll Dates




